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Num. Pos. Pilota

10 6  STRAFILE Salvatore
135 2 CASSULLO Nicolas
324 5 CHIODA Eros

424 8  GIUSTACCHINI Davide
714 3 AMBROSI Daniele
727 7 COLONNA Matias
787 4  PEDRINI Enrico

818 1  GIACHE Riccardo
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Elenco partenti (8)

Team - Motoclub

Castel Del Monte

Gruppo Sasso Marconi

Sebino
Mx Garda Lake

Citta' Di Latina

Valsassina V. Ciresa A.M.

Castellarano

44 Racing Team

Esposto ore : 15:49
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RedHtatar

Castellarano, sabato 25 giugno 2022

maombimirng

7 Wi

Transp .

20506
20516
20497
20496
20474
20462
20473
20467

1/1



